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Regulated affordable housing target. Strive to produce and fund at least
10,000 new regulated affordable housing units citywide by 2035 that will be
affordable to households in the 0-80 percent MFI bracket.
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R3 R2 R1 RH RX IR
Maximum Density 1 unit per 1 unit per 1 unit per FAR of See

3,000 2,000 1,000 2to1l FAR of 120.205

sq. ft. of site sq. ft. of site sq. ft. of site or 4to1l

area area area 4to1l
Maximum Density with 1 unit per 1 unit per 1 unit per 800 | FAR of FAR of NA
Inclusionary Housing 2,400 1,600 sq. ft. of | sq. ft. of site 25t01 5to1l
Bonus sg. ft. of site area area or

site area 5to 1]

CN1 CN2 Cco1 CO2 M CS CG cX
Maximum FAR 15to1l 15tol |-15to1l 25to0l1 |25tol [3tol 3tol 4to1
Maximum FAR with 25t01 25tol |25to1l 4to1 4to1l 4to1l 35tol (6tol
Inclusionary Housing
Bonus

EG1 EG2 EX IG1 1G2 IH
Maximum FAR 3tol 3tol 3tol no limit no limit no limit
Maximum FAR with NA NA 5tol NA NA NA
Inclusionary Housing
Bonus
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B Se7|2|X| =784 (Combined Opportunity Map Score)
Portland Opportunity Area Mapping Methodology - 2017
Category Weight Indicator/Variable
Childhood 60% | Achievement Index Rating (Elementary, High Schools)
Ed?{?ti;ll} Scored 1-5 on Academic Achievement by Oregon Department of Education
1/5

20% | High School Graduation Rates
<73% =1,73.1-80% = 2,801 - 85% = 3,85.1 - 89% =4, »89.1% =5

20% | Proximity to Schools evaluated as Access & Achievement

Access: 1/4 mile = 3 points: 1/2 mile = 2 points; 1 mile= 1 point

Achievement: 1-5 ODE Achievement Score

Access + Achievement: Combinations like, Y4 mile+ 5 achievement score = 8 pts,

Employment 55% | Density (by number & size of firms) of higher-wage industries in 1-mile radius
(1/5) Includes job sectors that pay Multnomah County at least a self-sufficiency wage of $73,563 for one
adult with two children family

35% | Density (by number & size of firms) of lower-wage industries in 1-mile radius
Includes job sectors that pay Multnomah County less than self-sufficiency wage of $73,563 for one
adult with two children family

10% | Proximity to Adult Education Resources
1/4 mile = 3 points; 1/2 mile = 2 points; 1 mile = 1 point

Junior Colleges — 511210

Colleges, Universities & Professional Schools - 611310
Business & Secretarial Schools - 6114

Computer Training - 611420

Trade Schools/Cosmetology & Barber Schools - 611511
Apprenticeship Training - 611513

Other Technical & Trade Schools - 5811519

A I D N O
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B 52|32 X| =84 (Combined Opportunity Map Score)

Transportation 70% | Proximity to Transit
(1/5) 1/4 mile= 3 points: 1/2 mile= 2 points; 1 mile= 1point
= Light Rail Stops & Transit Centers (wt. X 5)
# Frequent Bus Service & Streetcar Stops (Trimet) (wt. X 4)
» Regular Bus Service Stops (Trimet) (wt. X 3
»  Weekday/Rush Hour Only Stops (Trimet) (wt. X 2)
+ Bike Lanes (Blvd/Lane/ Low Traffic Streets: PBOT Biks Plan {wt. ¥ 1)

20% | Density of Sidewalks
10% | Density of Curb Cuts

Access to 100% | Number of family-waage jobs within 60 mts. (via mass transit)
Family Wage
Jobs » 486,742-646,529 (5 pts.)
(1/5) » 410,938-484,008 (4 pts.)
» 315,446-409,601 (3 pts.)
*%2013 Data** + 163,715-306,877 (2 pts.)
» 162,194 or less (1 pt.)

Healthy Eating 30% | Proximity to Parks/Natural Areas/Senior (District) Centers
Active Living 1/4 mile = 3 points; 1/2 mile = 2 points; 1 mile = 1 point
(HEAL)
(1/5)

50% | Proximity to food sources
1/4 mile = 3 points; 1/2 mile = 2 points; 1 mile = 1 point

Large Chain Grocery Stores {(wt.X3)

Meal Centers (wt. X3)

Independent, Ethnic, Produce Stores (wt.X 2)
Farmer's Market (Seasonal) {wt. X 1)
Community Garden Locations (wt. X 1)

L D S B B |

20% | Proximity to Health Care Providers
1/4 mile =3 points; 1/2 mile = 2 points; 1 mile= 1point

» Multnomah County Health Clinics {(wt. X 3)
» Clinics/Providers accepting Oregon Health Plan (wt. X 2)
» Hospitals with Emergency Rooms {(wt. X 1)
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B 52|32 X| =84 (Combined Opportunity Map Score)

Portland Housing Bureau - Opportumty Mappmg

Combined
Indicators

Legend

OREGON ——— City Boundary
County Boundaries

1 Mile Data Collection Extent

Pociand 2,
Intematianal 3 Total Score (Five Indicators)

Low

AEpoft

Q, ~ Enter an address.

nia

a Urban Renewal Area +

na

Business Distric(s) *
na
Development Areas

Combined Opportunity 5

Map Score

Enterprise and E- No
Commeree Zone

East Portland No
Enterprise Zone

HOLTE Eliglbity Areas  Yes
for 2 Bedroom

Wellhead Protection Mo
Area

Low-Moderate Income ~ Yes
Neighberhood

Main Street Area No
Neighborhood No
Stabllization Program 1
Target Area
Neighborhood No
Stabllization Program 3
Target Area
Neighborhood No

Prosperity Initiative
Investment Area

N/NE Neighberheod Ne
Housing Plan Area ¥
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Central City Plan District & Gateway Plan District

$ Fee/ GSF
27.00

All Other Areas before Dec. 31, 2020

$ Fee / GSF
19.00

All Other Areas after Dec. 31, 2020

$ Fee/GSF
23.00

Non-Residential / Occupancy Use (Building w/ under 20 units)

$ Fee /GSF
Bonus Square Feet 24.00

29| ZAMHH(Gross Square Feet)0]| CHX|EE

1
[ ]

2]

Of
—



DEMCO| TRFEHT 2 3

m 3o
+ 214 S0 720 HHUAIRIS Solf 4947 BYS SIIIAALL 517 T 5

o 7270 FHEFAFY = 627= DIZIXFE0IO 2 FIgH 107l= FEHAO| HXE IS

Inclusionary Housing Units by
INCLUSIONARY HOUSING UNITS & OPPORTUNITY AREAS s

m 60% MFl = 80% MFI

Inclusionary Housing Units by
Unit Type
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Housing Problems Overview !

Household has at least 1 of 4 Housing Problems
Household has none of 4 Housing Problems
Cost burden not available, no other problems.

Total

Income by Housing Problems (Renters only)

Household Income <= 30% HAMFI
Household Income =30% to <=50% HAMF|
Household Income =50% to <=80% HAMF|
Househaold Income =80% to <=100% HAMPFI
Household Income =100% HAMF

Total

Income by Cost Burden (Renters only)
Household Income <= 30% HAMFI
Household Income >30% to <=50% HAMFI
Household Income =50% to <=80% HAMFI
Household Income =B0% to <=100% HAMFI
Household Income =100% HAMFI

Total

Owner

40,060

95,130

925

136,115
Household has at least 1 of 4
Housing Problems
25,1566

17 465

13,435

2,920

2,945

61,920

Cost burden > 30%
24 285

16,970

12,380

2,375

1,905

57,925

*£X: https://www.huduser.gov/portal/datasets/cp.html

Renter
61,920
55,750
2,650
120.320
Household has none of 4 Housing
Problems
4,350
2,350
10,170
8,890
29,980

55,750

Cost burden > 50%
21480

7.520

2,210

205

165

31.580

Total

101,980

150.880

3.575

256,430

Cost Burden not avallable, no other
housing problems
2,650

a

0

0

0

2,650

Total
32,160
19,815
23,605
11,810
32,925

120,320

Total

32,160

19,815

23,605

11.810

32,925

120,320



HIA XS

Median Income Percentages 2019 (effective 4/24/2019)

Household
Size 30% 40% 45% 50% 35% 60% 65% 80% 100% 120%
1 $18,480 | $24,0640 | $27,720 | $30,800 | $33.880 | $36,960 | $40,040 | $49.280 | $61,530 | $73,836
2 $21,120 | $28,160 | $31,680 | $35,200 | $38,720 | $42,240 | $45,760 | $56,320 | $70,320 || $84,384
3 $23,760 | $31,680 | $35,640 | $39,600 | $§43.560 | $47,520 | $51,480 | $63,360 | $79,110 | $94,932
4 $26,370 | $35,160 | $39,555 | $43,950 | $48 345 | $52,740 | $57.135 | $70,320 | $87,900 | $105,480
5 $28,500 | $38,000 | $42,750 | $47,500 | §52,250 | $57,000 | $61,750 | $76,000 | $94,932 | $§113,918
6 $30,600 | $40,800 | $45,900 | $51,000 | $56,100 | $61.200 | $66,300 | $81,600 | $101,9064 | $122 357
7 $32,700 | $43,600 | $49,050 | $54,500 | $59950 | $65,400 | $70,850 | $87.200 | $108,996 | $130,795
8 $34,830 | $46,440 | $52,245 | $58,050 | $63,855 | $69,660 | $75,465 | $92.880 | $116,028 | $139,234

2019 Housing Affordability: Maximum Monthly Rent Including Utilities by Median Income With a Housing
Burden of 30% (effective 4/24/2019)

# of Household
Bedrooms Size 30% 40% 45% 50% 55 60% 65% §0% 100% 120%
0 1 $462 §616 $693 770 $847 $924 $1.001 | $1,232 | $1,538 || $1,845
1 1.5 $495 $660 $742 $825 $907 $990 $1.072 | $1,320 | $1.648 | $1,977
2 3 $594 $792 $891 $990 $1,089 $1,188 $1,287 | $1,584 $1.977 $2,373
3 4.5 $685 §914 $1028 | $1,143 | $1,257 $1,371 $1.486 | $1,829 $2 285 $2,742
4 6 $765 | $1,020 | $1,147 | $1.275 | $1,402 | $1,530 | $1.657 | $2,040 | $2.549 | $3,058
5 75 $844 | $1.125 | $1.266 | $1.406 | $1.547 £1,688 $1.828 | $2.251 $2. 812 $3.375

*=X{: Portland Housing Bureau(2019)
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